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Name

Thomas Gschrey
Fabian Pape
Alexander Pape
Marga Stadler
Jens Durnberger
Robert Schmidt
Willi Dietrich
Manfred Greiner
Ramona Fuchs
Florian Strigl
Benedikt Alberter
Regina Fuchs
Herbert Bilke
Detlef Koch

Oswald, sen. Zeitler

Simon Pfisterer
Gunter Nowotny
Gunther Gottwald
Herbert Frey
Andrea Fuchs
Andrej Vidovic
Hartmut Kwick
Jurai Bazalja
Konrad Nefzger
Konrad Sellerer
Xaver Bosl
Gabriel Hérmann
Willi Schmidt
Hans Stadler
Peter Hochstatter
Ludwig Iberl
Dora Sellerer
Karl Schierl
Cornelia Pape
Wally MoRRburger

Dominik Christophel

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KG Berching

KC Dollnstein
KC Dollnstein
KG Berching

AF Treuchtlingen
LK Lauterhofen
LK Lauterhofen
KK Neumarkt
KG Berching

KC Pollenfeld
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching

KC Greding

KK Neumarkt

KF Kipfenberg
KC Dollnstein
KK Neumarkt

LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching

AF Treuchtlingen
AF Treuchtlingen
AF Treuchtlingen
KF Kipfenberg
KG Berching

KC Greding

KF Kipfenberg
KF Kipfenberg
KG Berching

KC Dollnstein
KK Neumarkt
KG Berching

KC Greding

KC Dollnstein
KG Berching

LK Lauterhofen
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12 11
11 10
5 12
6 11
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Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
164
163
160
156
154
148
144
142
140
138
133
130
128
127
122
122
119
118
116
115
113
112
111
110
108
106
101
100

98
95
95
95
94
94
92
92



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

VSAK

Jirgen Leibig
Michael Ni3lbeck
Tobias Strigl

Franz Josef Fursich
Karl Schlirf

Adolf Wagner
Samuel Krause
Michael Vormstein
Thomas Holzmann
Jurgen Gldckner
Alfred Templer
Karin Klein
Elisabeth Templer
Sophie Luther
Monika Fuchs
Roland Meier

Fritz Dirnberger
Christian Spiegel
Josef Wittmann
Alexander Lehmair
Michael Grabmann
Hans Kdnig

Robert Templer
Oswald, jun. Zeitler
Christoph Aurnhammer
Nicole Klose
Michael Krieger
Ronald Raab
Tobias Reichert
Anton Seitz
Manuel Baumeister
Reinhard Schneiderbauer
Katharina Zeitler

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

AF Treuchtlingen
LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld
KC Pollenfeld
KK Neumarkt
KF Kipfenberg
KC Greding
KC Greding
KC Greding

LK Lauterhofen
KC Greding

KK Neumarkt
KF Kipfenberg
KC Dollnstein
KG Berching
KG Berching
AF Treuchtlingen
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching
KC Greding
KG Berching
KG Berching
KF Kipfenberg
KF Kipfenberg
AF Treuchtlingen
LK Lauterhofen
LK Lauterhofen
KG Berching
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching
KC Pollenfeld
KK Neumarkt
KF Kipfenberg
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